
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Odprto državno prvenstvo Slovenije 

Open Slovenian National Championship 

 

Results: 420 

Scores take into account 1 discard 

RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Low Points 

No  Sailno Name Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 CRO 57042 Luka Dokoza, Pavle Mandić, JK Uskok Zadar 17,0 4 2 1 4 3 1 1 1 (8) 

2 SLO 57193 Rok Kovačič, Lara Božič, JK Pirat / JK Olimpic 20,0 1 3 3 3 1 4 4 (5) 1 

3 CRO 57571 Mark Maglica, Luka Kamber, JK Galeb Kostrena 33,0 3 (6) 2 5 4 6 5 4 4 

4 CRO 56776 Ana Grubelić, Sara Vuletić, JK Uskok Zadar 35,0 6 (8) 6 1 2 3 8 2 7 

5 SLO 56869 Jaka Valjavec, Vid Dobrinja, JK Pirat / JK Olimpic 36,0 5 1 4 6 6 5 3 (7) 6 

6 CRO 57482 Borna Krmpotić, Jakov Močinić, JK Uskok Zadar 37,0 (8) 5 5 2 7 7 2 6 3 

7 SLO 56610 Roža Sabadin, Riana Arinova, JK Pirat Portorož 48,0 7 7 8 10 5 2 6 3 (bfd) 

8 SLO 57195 Jean Jakob Veznaver, Anton Rejec, JK Pirat Portorož 52,0 2 4 7 7 8 (11) 7 8 9 

9 CRO 55332 Barbara Perušić, Lana Ličen, JK Vega Pula 74,0 10 10 10 11 9 10 (12) 12 2 

10 CRO 55334 Marul Vlahov, Roko Uroda, JK Šibenik / JK Tijat 78,0 (dnf) 9 9 9 14 14 9 9 5 

11 CRO 55335 Ian Kosanović, Manuel Bošnjaković, JK Vega Pula 82,0 9 (nsc) 11 12 10 9 10 11 10 

12 CRO 56124 Tonka Kostelić, Karlo Gobić, JK Vega / JK Galeb 87,0 11 11 (dns) 8 13 8 11 10 bfd 

13 SLO 55419 Miha Rebec, Vladyslav Khvichiia, JK Olimpic / JK Pirat 101,0 13 (dns) dns 13 11 12 13 13 11 

14 CRO 54800 Veronika Čatić, Maša Zenzerović, JK Vega Pula 106,0 12 (dns) dns 14 12 13 14 14 12 

 

Results: 420 / SLO DP 

Scores take into account 1 discard 

RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Low Points 

No  Sailno Name Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 SLO 57193 Rok Kovačič, Lara Božič, JK Pirat / JK Olimpic 20,0 1 3 3 3 1 4 4 (5) 1 

2 SLO 56869 Jaka Valjavec, Vid Dobrinja, JK Pirat / JK Olimpic 36,0 5 1 4 6 6 5 3 (7) 6 

3 SLO 56610 Roža Sabadin, Riana Arinova, JK Pirat Portorož 48,0 7 7 8 10 5 2 6 3 (bfd) 

4 SLO 57195 Jean Jakob Veznaver, Anton Rejec, JK Pirat Portorož 52,0 2 4 7 7 8 (11) 7 8 9 

5 SLO 55419 Miha Rebec, Vladyslav Khvichiia, JK Olimpic / JK Pirat 101,0 13 (dns) dns 13 11 12 13 13 11 

 



    
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Results: 420 / U17 

Scores take into account 1 discard 

RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Low Points 

No  Sailno Name Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 CRO 55332 Barbara Perušić, Lana Ličen, JK Vega Pula 74,0 10 10 10 11 9 10 (12) 12 2 

2 CRO 55334 Marul Vlahov, Roko Uroda, JK Šibenik / JK Tijat 78,0 (dnf) 9 9 9 14 14 9 9 5 

3 CRO 55335 Ian Kosanović, Manuel Bošnjaković, JK Vega Pula 82,0 9 (nsc) 11 12 10 9 10 11 10 

4 CRO 56124 Tonka Kostelić, Karlo Gobić, JK Vega / JK Galeb 87,0 11 11 (dns) 8 13 8 11 10 bfd 

5 SLO 55419 Miha Rebec, Vladyslav Khvichiia, JK Olimpic / JK Pirat 101,0 13 (dns) dns 13 11 12 13 13 11 

6 CRO 54800 Veronika Čatić, Maša Zenzerović, JK Vega Pula 106,0 12 (dns) dns 14 12 13 14 14 12 

 

Results: 420 / W 

Scores take into account 1 discard 

RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Low Points 

No  Sailno Name Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 CRO 56776 Ana Grubelić, Sara Vuletić, JK Uskok Zadar 35,0 6 (8) 6 1 2 3 8 2 7 

2 SLO 56610 Roža Sabadin, Riana Arinova, JK Pirat Portorož 48,0 7 7 8 10 5 2 6 3 (bfd) 

3 CRO 55332 Barbara Perušić, Lana Ličen, JK Vega Pula 74,0 10 10 10 11 9 10 (12) 12 2 

4 CRO 54800 Veronika Čatić, Maša Zenzerović, JK Vega Pula 106,0 12 (dns) dns 14 12 13 14 14 12 

 

Results: 470 

Scores take into account 1 discard 

RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Low Points 

No  Sailno Name Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 SLO 187 Martin Fras, Mija Škerlavaj, JK Pirat Portorož 11,0 1 1 1 1 2 2 (3) 2 1 

2 CRO 88 Ema Samaržija, Leon Scheidl, JK Adria 12,0 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 (3) 

3 SLO 64 Ana Planinšič, Teo Gerželj, JK Pirat Portorož 23,0 (dnc) 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 

4 SLO 6 Miran Guštin, Valentina Baruca, JK Pirat Portorož 30,0 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 (5) 4 

5 SLO 149 Domen Hostnik, Ela Žagar, JK Ljubljana 40,0 4 (dnf) 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 

6 SLO 29 Alan Mahne, Sharon Vigini, JK Skipper Maribor 50,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 6 5 6 6 6 5 

7 SLO 1 Aljaž Žibert, Andrej Rink, JK Ljubljana 61,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 7 7 7 

 
  



    
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Results: 470 / SLO DP 

Scores take into account 1 discard 

RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Low Points 

No  Sailno Name Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 SLO 187 Martin Fras, Mija Škerlavaj, JK Pirat Portorož 11,0 1 1 1 1 2 2 (3) 2 1 

2 SLO 64 Ana Planinšič, Teo Gerželj, JK Pirat Portorož 23,0 (dnc) 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 

3 SLO 6 Miran Guštin, Valentina Baruca, JK Pirat Portorož 30,0 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 (5) 4 

4 SLO 149 Domen Hostnik, Ela Žagar, JK Ljubljana 40,0 4 (dnf) 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 

5 SLO 29 Alan Mahne, Sharon Vigini, JK Skipper Maribor 50,0 (dnc) dnc dnc 6 5 6 6 6 5 

6 SLO 1 Aljaž Žibert, Andrej Rink, JK Ljubljana 61,0 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc 7 7 7 

 

Results: Fireball 

Scores take into account 1 discard 

RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Low Points 

No  Sailno Name Points 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 SLO 14984 Marko Volk, Lara Bastar, JK Fireball 5,0 (1) 1 1 1 1 1 

2 SLO 14733 Barbara Kraigher, Rok Volk, JK Fireball 11,0 (3) 2 2 2 2 3 

3 SLO 14492 Alenka Hočevar, Mitja Nemec, JK Fireball 16,0 2 (5) 3 5 4 2 

4 SLO 14730 Miha Kavčič, Matija Kocjančič, JK Fireball 17,0 (5) 3 4 3 3 4 

5 SLO 14732 Tomaž Bastar, Boštjan Žagar, JK Fireball 27,0 4 4 5 (dnc) dnc dnc 

6 SLO 12385 Matjaž Rojc, Erazem Rojc, JK Fireball 27,0 (dnf) 6 dns 4 5 5 
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